
Airport National Men's Association
Weekly Blind Draw Results

Week: 15 Date: 07/11/2017 Holes 1-9
Scoring as Best Ball,  Card Off Hole: 7, page 1 of 2

44 Players at $5.00/Player, includes 1 No Score Entries - $220.00 To Blind Draw Prize Fund

                               HCP   1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9 Total   Team   Payout
  1  Dean Degreve               11   4   3   4   3   4   2   3   6   3  32      23   $18.70
     Kirk Hoeppner 2            10   3   3   2   3   2   2   1   4   4  24
                                     3   3   2   3   2   2   1   4   3  23

  2  Ed Osborn 2                 8   4   3   5   5   3   2   4   4   3  33      24   $16.50
     Rob O'Brian                14   3   2   3   2   3   2   3   3   5  26
                                     3   2   3   2   3   2   3   3   3  24

  3  Frank Gardner               8   3   2   4   3   2   4   3   4   2  27      24   $14.30
     Jason Edwards              12   3   3   4   3   4   5   4   1   4  31
                                     3   2   4   3   2   4   3   1   2  24

  4  Mike Deupree               10   3   3   2   6   3   3   4   2   1  27      24   $12.10
     Tracy Sankot                8   5   3   2   4   3   3   3   3   2  28
                                     3   3   2   4   3   3   3   2   1  24

  5  Phil Hansen                 6   3   2   2   2   6   7   4   4   3  33      24   $11.00
     Frank Gardner 2             8   4   2   3   3   1   3   4   4   3  27
                                     3   2   2   2   1   3   4   4   3  24

  6  Ken Cole                   12   3   2   3   4   7   3   4   2   3  31      24   $9.90
     Greg Fletcher               7   5   3   3   3   2   4   3   6   4  33
                                     3   2   3   3   2   3   3   2   3  24

  7  Dave Walden                 7   3   2   3   3   3   3   5   4   4  30      25   $8.80
     Gene Dontje                 6   3   3   3   3   4   2   3   2   4  27
                                     3   2   3   3   3   2   3   2   4  25

  8  Jason Edwards 2            12   4   4   1   6   4   2   4   4   4  33      25   $7.70
     Mell O'Donnell              7   4   2   3   3   4   3   2   3   4  28
                                     4   2   1   3   4   2   2   3   4  25

  9  Dan Wesbrook 2              9   3   3   3   3   3   3   6   3   3  30      25   $5.50
     Bear Stalkfleet            10   4   2   3   3   2   2   4   5   3  28
                                     3   2   3   3   2   2   4   3   3  25

 10  Adrian Rehak               10   4   1   3   5   4   3   2   4   3  29      25   $3.30
     Jim Berger                  7   3   3   3   3   3   4   4   4   3  30
                                     3   1   3   3   3   3   2   4   3  25

 11  Charlie Cizio               8   3   3   3   4   4   5   3   2   2  29      26   $2.20
    *Tom Ahman                   8   4   3   4   3   4   3   6   5   3  35
                                     3   3   3   3   4   3   3   2   2  26

 12  Brett A. Wagner             6   5   3   3   2   4   2   3   3   4  29      26
     Dan Wesbrook                9   4   2   3   2   4   4   6   4   3  32
                                     4   2   3   2   4   2   3   3   3  26

 13  Carlton Saunders           13   4   2   3   3   4   3   2   3   4  28      27
     Bob Kolar                   9   4   3   3   3   4   4   3   3   3  30
                                     4   2   3   3   4   3   2   3   3  27

 14  Dave Moeller               12   4   3   3   5   5   4   2   2   3  31      27
     Dave Keele                  7   3   3   4   6   3   3   3   2   3  30
                                     3   3   3   5   3   3   2   2   3  27

 15  Steve Erger                 4   5   4   2   4   5   3   3   3   3  32      27
     Mike Deupree 2             10   5   3   3   3   3   4   2   4   3  30
                                     5   3   2   3   3   3   2   3   3  27

 16  John Winegarden             6   4   3   3   3   4   4   3   3   3  30      27
     Dave Keele 2                7   3   3   2   4   3   4   4   4   3  30
                                     3   3   2   3   3   4   3   3   3  27



Airport National Men's Association
Weekly Blind Draw Results

Week: 15 Date: 07/11/2017 Holes 1-9
Scoring as Best Ball,  Card Off Hole: 7, page 2 of 2

44 Players at $5.00/Player, includes 1 No Score Entries - $220.00 To Blind Draw Prize Fund

                               HCP   1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9 Total   Team   Payout
 17  Norm Davis                  9   3   3   3   4   5   3   4   3   3  31      27
     Roger Hallquist             7   4   3   3   2   4   4   3   4   3  30
                                     3   3   3   2   4   3   3   3   3  27

 18  Ed Osborn                   8   3   3   3   4   4   4   4   4   2  31      27
     Kirk Hoeppner              10   4   3   3   3   4   3   2   5   4  31
                                     3   3   3   3   4   3   2   4   2  27

 19  Al Tjelmeland               9   4   3   1   4   3   3   4   4   4  30      28
    *Tom Ahman                   8   4   3   4   3   4   3   6   5   3  35
                                     4   3   1   3   3   3   4   4   3  28

 20  Steve Erger 2               4   3   3   4   3   4   3   4   4   5  33      29
     Tom Conrad                 11   4   3   1   4   5   3   5   6   4  35
                                     3   3   1   3   4   3   4   4   4  29

 21  Darryl Johnson              2   4   3   3   4   4   4   4   5   3  34      30
     Steve Hageman               3   4   3   3   5   5   3   3   3   3  32
                                     4   3   3   4   4   3   3   3   3  30

 22  Mark Johnson                4   5   3   3   3   3   5   4   5   3  34      30
     Joe Wooldrik                5   5   2   3   5   5   4   5   3   4  36
                                     5   2   3   3   3   4   4   3   3  30


